•			~	RECEIVED JUL 3 D 1976 ARTESIA ME
	INCLIN	NATION REPORT		EIVEN
				U.S. GEOLOGICAL SUPPER ARTESIA, NEW MEXICOPY City Houston, Texas
		County	Eddy	ARTESIA, NEW SUG
Field Name Burton Flat			) Milam Bldg.,	City Houston, Texas
Operator Inexco Oil C			1	Survey
Lease Name & No. Federal		Well No	TAN	
		D OF INCLINA		Accumulative
Depth (feet)	Angle of Inclination (degr		acement (feet)	Displacement (feet) 1.44
110	3/4 3/4		1.44	3.36
	1/2		2.11	5.47
<u> </u>	1/2		2.22	<u> </u>
1042	1/2	_2	<u> </u>	
<u>    1427                                </u>	$\frac{1-3/4}{1-1/2}$		7.18	- 34.71
1834	1/2		2.18	40.82
2059			<u>3.93</u> 4.44	45.26
2313	1		4.14	49.40
<u>    2550                               </u>	1-3/8		8.32	<u> </u>
3042	1-1/2		5.73	67.74
3239	$\frac{1-1/4}{1-3/4}$		6.40	74.14
3449	1-3/4	. —	4.81	78.95
<u>3607</u> 3806	1-1/2		5.21	101.33
42.98	2		<u>17.17</u> 3.81	105.14
4589	3/4 3/4		6.19	111.33
<u> </u>	1-1/4		10.92	122.25
5866	3/4		<u>3.96</u> 9.52	135.73
6410			9.27	145.00
<u> </u>	1		8.76	<u>153.76</u> <u>162.49</u>
7940	1		<u>8.73</u> 10.70	173.19
8431	$\frac{1-1/4}{1-1/4}$		3.53	176.72
<u> </u>	1-1/4		21.01	197.73
10626	1		18.70	221.22
10900	1		9.62	230.84
11450				
<b></b>				acement 230.84
			Total Displa	
Operator Affidavit:			nust file explanatory s	statement when applicable.)
(Note: Party making affidavit			. Marion le	DDS VIET
Before me, the undersigned known to me to be the person	authority, on this day, pe whose name is subscribed	rsonally appeared I hereto, who, af	ter being duly sworn, e	on oath states that he is the
operator of the well identified i	in this mistrament (that he	intentionally de-	viated from the vertica	I whatsoever (and that such
identified in this instrument), a well was deviated at random for	the reason described in the	attached stateme	ent).	a Block
			Signature and	Title of Affiant
			Marion Tebbs,	Production Engineer
Sworn and Subscr	ibed to before me,	this the	27 day	or ficket
19 74.	PEGGY M. JONES			(m)
#4 - #-	463-68-3202 ary Public in and for Harris Co	ounty, Texas	Pegg	in and for Harris
Nota N	ly Commission Expires June 2	1, 19 <u>77</u>	Notary Public County, Texas.	
Certification of pers	onal knowledge Inc	lination Dat	a:	and a second second second second
L hereby cert	ify that I have pe	rsonal knowl	ledge of the dat	a and facts placed on thi
form, and that such i	nformation given a	bove is true	and complete.	
Marian 7	Ehh		Inexco Oil	Company
		_	and the second secon	

Mans	15	200
SIGNATURE	Marion	Tebbs

Inexco	<u>0i1</u>	Compan	¥
COMPANY			

.

.